
km2018Resultat

Familjedubbel
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Kjellander Fredrik/Kjellander Pontus, Hammarby IF

BTF

Bahou Majdalani Markus/Majdalani Henry,

Hammarby IF BTF

Ekman Hugo/Ekman Elsa, Hammarby IF

BTF/Tyresö BTK

Östberg Gunnar/Östberg Axel, Hammarby IF BTF

Lopez Mauricio/Lopez Natalie, Hammarby IF BTF

Johansson Linnea/Johansson Roberth, Hammarby IF

BTF

Andersson Hans/Hagström Måns, Hammarby IF BTF

Hagblom Anders/Hagblom Love, Tyresö

BTK/Hammarby IF BTF

Bergling Elis/Bergling Mimmi, Hammarby IF BTF

Bergan Oliver/Bergan Torbjörn, Hammarby IF BTF

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8

Kjellander F/Kjellander P - Bahou Majdalani
M/Majdalani H
Kjellander F/Kjellander P - Ekman H/Ekman E
Bahou Majdalani M/Majdalani H - Östberg G/Östberg A
Kjellander F/Kjellander P - Lopez M/Lopez N
Bahou Majdalani M/Majdalani H - Johansson L/ 
Johansson R

Ekman H/Ekman E - Andersson H/Hagström M
Östberg G/Östberg A - Hagblom A/Hagblom L
Andersson H/Hagström M - Bergling E/Bergling M
Hagblom A/Hagblom L - Bergan O/Bergan T

6, -6, 5, 10
-8, -5, 8, 5, 11
6, 8, -7, 5
4, 5, -6, 2
-8, 5, 10, 10
6, 7, -10, -7, 9
5, 8, 8
6, 6, 4
9, 8, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrdubbel
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Eriksson Lars J/Karlsson Thomas, Hammarby IF BTF

Andersson Christian/Andersson Mikael, Hammarby 

IF BTF

Gibb Craig/Guldager Thomas, Hammarby IF BTF

Nilsson Pär/Ekström John, Hammarby IF BTF

Ekström Claus Göran/Lorentzon Ove, Hammarby IF 

BTF

Kjellander Fredrik/Kjellander Pontus, Hammarby IF 

BTF

Johansson Linnea/Majdalani Henry, Hammarby IF 

BTF

Östberg Axel/Östberg Gunnar, Hammarby IF BTF

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Eriksson L J/Karlsson T - Andersson C/Andersson M
Eriksson L J/Karlsson T - Gibb C/Guldager T
Andersson C/Andersson M - Nilsson P/Ekström J
Eriksson L J/Karlsson T - Ekström C G/Lorentzon O
Andersson C/Andersson M - Kjellander F/Kjellander P
Gibb C/Guldager T - Johansson L/Majdalani H
Nilsson P/Ekström J - Östberg A/Östberg G

11, 8, -5, 8
6, 6, 7
2, 5, 6
3, 4, 9
6, 3, -6, 4
5, -9, -6, 11, 9
5, 7, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel +1500
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Drakenberg Ulf, IFK Lidingös BTK

Mané Perez Del Camino Jimmy, Hammarby IF BTF

Guldager Thomas, Hammarby IF BTF

Andersson Christian, Hammarby IF BTF

Balenius Tobias, Hammarby IF BTF

Mikaelsson Peter, Hammarby IF BTF

Eriksson Lars J, Hammarby IF BTF

Majdalani Henry, Hammarby IF BTF

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Drakenberg Ulf - Mané Perez Del Camino Jimmy
Drakenberg Ulf - Guldager Thomas
Mané Perez Del Camino Jimmy - Andersson Christian
Drakenberg Ulf - Balenius Tobias
Mané Perez Del Camino Jimmy - Mikaelsson Peter
Guldager Thomas - Eriksson Lars J
Andersson Christian - Majdalani Henry

-9, 6, 9, 8
10, 8, 11
-6, -4, 7, 7, 9
-9, 9, 11, 7
-4, 7, -5, 1, 8
-8, 11, 10, -7, 7
5, -5, 6, -8, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel - 1500
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Kjellander Pontus, Hammarby IF BTF

Hillerström Anton, Hammarby IF BTF

Kärki Thomas, Hammarby IF BTF

Källving Håkan, Hammarby IF BTF

Svedberg Johan, Hammarby IF BTF

Bergling Elis, Hammarby IF BTF

Larsson Per, Hammarby IF BTF

Östberg Gunnar, Hammarby IF BTF

Serwach Mariuz, Hammarby IF BTF

Wall Henrik, Hammarby IF BTF

Levin Isak, Hammarby IF BTF

Pettersson Esbjörn, Hammarby IF BTF

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Kjellander Pontus - Hillerström Anton
Kjellander Pontus - Kärki Thomas
Hillerström Anton - Källving Håkan
Kjellander Pontus - Svedberg Johan
Hillerström Anton - Bergling Elis
Kärki Thomas - Larsson Per
Källving Håkan - Östberg Gunnar
Svedberg Johan - Serwach Mariuz
Bergling Elis - Wall Henrik
Larsson Per - Levin Isak
Östberg Gunnar - Pettersson Esbjörn

8, -4, 8, 6
-8, 6, 9, -9, 9
-9, -8, 10, 9, 9
4, 3, -7, 3
6, 9, -8, 6
8, 6, 8
8, 4, 8
-4, 10, 7, 11
-3, 4, 9, 6
-9, 10, -8, 5, 5
-7, 9, 7, -7, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 12
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Hoang William, Hammarby IF BTF

Kjellander Pontus, Hammarby IF BTF

Kamsvåg Arvid, Hammarby IF BTF

Stjernqvist Axel, Hammarby IF BTF

Ekelund Ivan, Hammarby IF BTF

Villegas Stefan, Hammarby IF BTF

Natanaelsson Moa, Hammarby IF BTF

Bergan Oliver, Hammarby IF BTF

Tran Tuan, Hammarby IF BTF

Jordélius Povel, Hammarby IF BTF

Dahlin Simon, Hammarby IF BTF

Lundberg Billy, Hammarby IF BTF

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8

Hoang William - Kjellander Pontus

Hoang William - Kamsvåg Arvid
Kjellander Pontus - Stjernqvist Axel
Hoang William - Ekelund Ivan

Kjellander Pontus - Villegas Stefan
Kamsvåg Arvid - Natanaelsson Moa
Stjernqvist Axel - Bergan Oliver
Ekelund Ivan - Tran Tuan

Villegas Stefan - Jordélius Povel
Natanaelsson Moa - Dahlin Simon
Bergan Oliver - Lundberg Billy

-9, 7, 2, -6, 8

10, 4, -9, -8, 7
5, 4, 6
6, 6, 9

8, 8, 10
6, 2, -9, -8, 8
8, 6, 8
12, 4, 6

1, 4, 5
6, 3, 6
8, 7, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

Majdalani Henry, Hammarby IF BTF

Kjellander Pontus, Hammarby IF BTF

Tolgraven Pelle, Hammarby IF BTF

Bergling Elis, Hammarby IF BTF

Hoang William, Hammarby IF BTF

Kamsvåg Arvid, Hammarby IF BTF

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Majdalani Henry - Kjellander Pontus
Majdalani Henry - Tolgraven Pelle
Kjellander Pontus - Bergling Elis
Kjellander Pontus - Hoang William
Tolgraven Pelle - Kamsvåg Arvid

8, 11, 14
7, 7, 7
7, 8, -7, 9
5, 5, -6, 9
8, 7, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 9
1

2

3

3

5

5

Ekman Hugo, Hammarby IF BTF

Näsström Felix, Hammarby IF BTF

Jonas Olle, Hammarby IF BTF

Cheng Henry, Hammarby IF BTF

Kramer BJ, Hammarby IF BTF

Johansson Hjalmar, Hammarby IF BTF

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Ekman Hugo - Näsström Felix
Ekman Hugo - Jonas Olle
Näsström Felix - Cheng Henry
Ekman Hugo - Kramer BJ
Näsström Felix - Johansson Hjalmar

6, 2, 3
6, 6, 7
6, 3, 9
1, 3, 2
3, 6, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 9 B
1

2

3

dhabe Advait, Hammarby IF BTF

Gooch Samuel, Hammarby IF BTF

Nilsson Nestor, Hammarby IF BTF

Final
Semi

Semi

dhabe Advait - Gooch Samuel
Advait dhabe vann på WO mot Viggo Bergfeld

Gooch Samuel - Nilsson Nestor

8, 4, 10

1, 5, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2
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Damjuniorer 17
1

2

3

4

Natanaelsson Moa, Hammarby IF BTF

Johansson Linnea, Hammarby IF BTF

Inde Molly, Hammarby IF BTF

Ylitalo Elma, Hammarby IF BTF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damsingel
1

2

3

4

5

6

Natanaelsson Moa, Hammarby IF BTF

Inde Molly, Hammarby IF BTF

Johansson Linnea, Hammarby IF BTF

Endre Emelie, IFAH

Ahlmer Anna-Klara, Hammarby IF BTF

Ylitalo Elma, Hammarby IF BTF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 12
1

2

3

Ylitalo Elma, Hammarby IF BTF

Edberg Tilda, Hammarby IF BTF

Björnstam Freja, Hammarby IF BTF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pappasingel
1

2

3

4

5

Johansson Roberth, Hammarby IF BTF

Tolgraven Jens, Hammarby IF BTF

Bergan Torbjörn, Hammarby IF BTF

Bergling David, Hammarby IF BTF

Andersson Hans, Hammarby IF BTF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


